

CS. No. 616/2018

12.10.2018

Present: Sh J. K. Chawla, Ld Counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Sunil Shrivastav, Designation – Cashier in defendant no.  
1.

Defendants have been served on 03/10/2018.

WS be filed within stipulated period with advance copy to  
opposite side.

Re-list the matter for replication/admission/denial of  
documents/framing of issues on 06/12/2018.

(Shuchi Laler)  
ADJ(East District) KKD  
Delhi/12.10.2018