

CS no. 616/18
Prashant Sharma v. Deputy Director (Horticulture)

18.05.2022

Present : Sh. Sachin Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff in person.

Ms. Kanchan Shukla, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the defendant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of the defendant for want of main
counsel.

At request, put up for arguments on **27.09.2022**.

(Ajay Garg)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi//18.05.2022